
Glenville State College Holiday Schedule 
FY 2019-2020 

 
Holiday Date of Observance 
Independence Day  Thursday, July 4, 2019 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2019 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 28, 2019 

Thanksgiving Break  
     (Designation: Thanksgiving Friday) 

Friday, November, 29, 2019 

Winter Break  
     (Designation: Veteran’s Day) 

Monday, December 23, 2019 

Christmas Eve: ½ Work Day, ½ Day Christmas Eve 
     (Designation: Christmas Eve ½ Day) 

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 

Christmas Day  Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

Winter Break 
     (Designation: Election Day)  

Thursday, December 26, 2019 

Winter Break   
     (Designation: Columbus Day) 

Friday, December 27, 2019 

Winter Break 
     (Designation: West Virginia Day) 

Monday, December 30, 2019 

New Year’s Eve: ½ Work Day, ½ Day New Year’s Eve 
     (Designation: New Year’s Eve ½ Day) 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2020 

Spring Recess 
     (Designation: President’s Day) 

Friday, March 20, 2020 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020 

 

If the Governor does not provide the additional ½ day time off for state employees on December 24, 2019 and/or December 31, 2019, the holiday 

assigned to March 20, 2020, will be cancelled. If additional hours are only provided for December 24, 2019 or December 31, 2019, March 20, 2020 

will become a ½ holiday.  

If a State office closing is declared on a College determined holiday or an additional holiday/day off is declared, an alternate day may be scheduled. 

This holiday schedule is subject to change.  

 

 

___________________________________________   _____________________  

Approved by: John B. Beckvold,      Date 

Vice President for Business Finance and Operations 


